
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 17.4 11.30 3572.0 138,879 138,879 87,702 158.4

2 晴れ 13.0 11.30 3511.0 136,508 275,387 175,404 157.0

3 曇り 17.0 0.90 1287.0 50,039 325,426 263,106 123.7

4 曇り 9.3 0.00 414.0 16,096 341,522 350,808 97.4

5 晴れ 14.1 11.80 3744.0 145,567 487,089 438,510 111.1

6 晴れ 12.2 10.90 3707.0 144,128 631,217 526,212 120.0

7 雨 12.0 0.00 368.0 14,308 645,525 613,914 105.1

8 曇り 12.4 0.00 731.0 28,421 673,946 701,616 96.1

9 晴れ 17.9 11.10 3344.0 130,015 803,961 789,318 101.9

10 晴れ 14.5 3.50 2488.0 96,733 900,694 877,020 102.7

11 晴れ 7.8 2.20 1632.0 63,452 964,146 964,722 99.9

12 晴れ 11.4 9.40 3375.0 131,220 1,095,366 1,052,424 104.1

13 曇り 18.8 1.30 1728.0 67,185 1,162,551 1,140,126 102.0

14 晴れ 19.4 8.40 3497.0 135,963 1,298,514 1,227,828 105.8

15 曇り 11.4 0.30 777.0 30,210 1,328,724 1,315,530 101.0

16 晴れ 18.3 6.70 2674.0 103,965 1,432,689 1,403,232 102.1

17 雨 20.7 2.90 295.0 11,470 1,444,159 1,490,934 96.9

18 曇り 14.1 0.00 179.0 6,960 1,451,118 1,578,636 91.9

19 曇り 12.5 3.60 826.0 32,115 1,483,233 1,666,338 89.0

20 晴れ 16.9 8.20 1290.0 50,155 1,533,388 1,754,040 87.4

21 曇り 20.4 2.70 1508.0 58,631 1,592,019 1,841,742 86.4

22 晴れ 17.7 2.10 1756.0 68,273 1,660,293 1,929,444 86.1

23 晴れ 23.5 8.50 3313.0 128,809 1,789,102 2,017,146 88.7

24 晴れ 16.7 10.50 3529.0 137,208 1,926,310 2,104,848 91.5

25 晴れ 19.7 12.60 3781.0 147,005 2,073,315 2,192,550 94.6

26 晴れ 19.9 11.50 2,280,252 0.0

27 晴れ 19.6 10.60 2,367,954 0.0

28 雨 12.7 0.00 467.0 18,157 2,091,472 2,455,656 85.2

29 晴れ 11.7 0.60 1382.0 53,732 2,145,204 2,543,358 84.3

30 曇り 13.2 4.30 2386.0 92,768 2,237,972 2,631,060 85.1

℃ h 57561.0 2,237,972

15.5 5.57 2055.8 79,928

4.69 2255.7 87,702
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